P

ACADEMIA

“Sabet

Turma: A Arte de Tricotar

Periodo Letivo: 2025/2026

Monitores: Monitor Maria Dinora Lopes

Horério
Dia
terca-feira
Alunos

N° Matricula
2154
2224
2200
2199
2204
2126
2123
2240
2129
2116

Local

Edf. Sociocultural - Sala Q

Nome

Ana Maria Mendez de Rezende

Dércia Rocha Guerreiro

Maria Candida Ferreira Pinto Abrantes
MARIA DA GRACA GUERREIRO DOS RAMOS
Maria Filomena Martins Estevao

Maria Irene Cebola Bonixe

Maria Roseta Brito Viegas Assis

Mariana da Cunha Esteves Coelho da Cruz
Mariangela Cabras

Sénia S. C. G. Tavares-Teles

Q e loule,

FREGUESIA

Hora

14:30 - 16:30

Estado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Confirmado



